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Women / 4 / SR C2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cassidy Eaves421
Zero Gravity Leander

9.175 9.775 9.5509.325 37.825
1 1 5 1 1 

1 

Kamilah Erazo418
Sunbelt

8.900 9.575 9.5009.525 37.500
6 2 1 2 2 

2 

Gracie Peters416
Kurt Thomas

8.925 9.525 9.2759.450 37.175
5 3 2 5T 3 

3 

Sophia Sachedina411
Texas Dreams

8.850 9.200 9.2509.425 36.725
7T 5T 3 7 4 

4 

Mischa Munoz403
Champions Westlake

9.150 9.350 8.9758.950 36.425
2* 4 9 10 5T

5T

Sharice Walton412
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.150 9.100 9.0759.100 36.425
2* 8 8 9 5T

5T

Julissa Cabrera404
DGA

8.775 8.950 9.2759.350 36.350
9 13T 4 5T 7 

7 

Kadence Slimak415
Empire

8.850 9.200 8.6509.225 35.925
7T 5T 6 14 8 

8 

Lily Garner420
Texas East

8.600 9.200 9.2258.600 35.625
11 5T 12T 8 9 

9 

Rachel Pineda405
Extreme

8.675 8.950 8.8008.725 35.150
10 13T 11 11 10 

10 

Kayden Hamilton409
Acrotex

8.400 9.050 8.7008.600 34.750
12 9T 12T 13 11 

11 

Jasmine Daniels407
Extreme

9.000 9.000 8.4008.250 34.650
4 11T 18 18T 12 

12 

Shelby Herbert417
RSA

8.275 8.700 8.6258.900 34.500
13 15 10 15T 13 

13 

Avery Pate410
Zenith

8.050 8.600 8.4509.200 34.300
14T 16 7 17 14 

14 

Camryn Shockey414
The Rock

7.975 8.500 9.4758.300 34.250
17 17 17 3 15 

15 

Katherine Bailey419
Texas Tumblers

7.750 9.050 9.3008.025 34.125
20 9T 20 4 16 

16 

Elizabeth Guillory406
Gym Power House

7.900 9.000 8.6258.550 34.075
18T 11T 14 15T 17 

17 

Mariel Harzke413
Concho Valley

8.000 8.300 8.7758.400 33.475
16 18 16 12 18 

18 

Molly Bilhartz441
The Palaestra

8.050 7.800 8.4008.500 32.750
14T 19 15 18T 19 

19 

Abbigayle Thomas408
NE TX

7.900 7.600 7.9008.100 31.500
18T 20 19 20 20 

20 
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